

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:	0943-2017	Version: 1				
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/2/2017		In control:	Public Utilities Committee		
On agenda:	5/8/2017		Final action:	5/11/2017		
	To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to transfer \$489,000.66 from the Electricity Customer Deposit Fund to the Water Operating Fund, the Sanitary Sewer Operating Fund, the Storm Sewer Operating Fund, and the Electricity Operating Fund to repay those funds for deposits returned to customers.					
Title:	Deposit Fund Operating Fur	to the Water C	perating Fund, the	Sanitary Sewer Operating Fund, the Storm Sewer		
Title: Sponsors:	Deposit Fund Operating Fur	to the Water C	perating Fund, the	Sanitary Sewer Operating Fund, the Storm Sewer		
	Deposit Fund Operating Fur	to the Water C	perating Fund, the	Sanitary Sewer Operating Fund, the Storm Sewer		
Sponsors:	Deposit Fund Operating Fur	to the Water C	perating Fund, the	Sanitary Sewer Operating Fund, the Storm Sewer		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/11/2017	1	CITY CLERK	Attest	
5/9/2017	1	MAYOR	Signed	
5/8/2017	1	COUNCIL PRESIDENT	Signed	
5/8/2017	1	Columbus City Council	Approved	Pass
5/1/2017	1	Columbus City Council	Read for the First Time	